
Date Day Time Topic Site Instructor Name

May 2 Friday 2 PM
Roughing it with the Rich 

Folks: The Great Camps of 
the Adirondacks

Lancaster Senior Center Rachelle Francis

May 7 Wednesday 2 PM

Graycliff: Isabelle & Darwin 
Martin's Frank Lloyd Wright 
Designed House on Lake 

Erie

Lancaster Senior Center Jessica Cross

May 9 Friday 12:30 PM Health Insurance, Don't Get 
Sick Without It Lancaster Senior Center Bill Daniels

May 14 Wednesday 2 PM The History of the Herschell 
Spillman Motor Company Lancaster Senior Center John Dumbrosky

May 28 Wednesday 5 PM Mars: Updates on the Red 
Planet Lancaster Senior Center Kevin Williams



May 30 Friday 2 PM
Are the Popes Catholic? 

Reflections on the State of 
the U.S. Political System

Lancaster Senior Center Kevin Hardwick

June 4 Wednesday 2 PM What's Wrong with my 
Plant? Lancaster Senior Center Carol Ann Harlos

June 11 Wednesday 2 PM Transforming Anxiety into 
Peaceful Flow Lancaster Senior Center Sherry Lyn Hartel



June 13 Friday 12:30 PM Medication Management for 
Seniors Lancaster Senior Center Sarah Hopseker

June 16 Monday 5 PM Cyrenius Chapin Lancaster Senior Center Henry Pogodzinski

June 16 Monday 2:30 PM Table Tennis 101 Lancaster Senior Center Steven Ford

June 18 Wednesday 2 PM Mark Twain's Haunts Around 
Western New York Lancaster Senior Center Tom Reigstad

June 20 Friday 1 PM Microbiology for the Non-
Scientist, Part 1 Lancaster Senior Center John Shields



June 20 Friday 2:15 PM Microbiology for the Non-
Scientist, Part 2 Lancaster Senior Center John Shields

June 27 Friday 2 PM USS The Sullivans, the 
Sinking and the way forward Lancaster Senior Center Shane Stephenson

July 2 Wednesday 1 PM Beginner Watercolor Class Lancaster Senior Center Cindy Solly



July 9 Wednesday 2 PM The Anthropology of 
Conspiracy Theories Lancaster Senior Center Phillip Stevens

July 11 Friday 12:30 PM AI (Artificial Intelligence) - 
What is the Latest? Lancaster Senior Center David Stott



July 16 Wednesday 2 PM Strengthening the Canine-
Human Relationship Lancaster Senior Center Dawn Bellere & Susan 

Zilbauer


